Data Sheet Model B 28
Model B 28 | Standard-Incubators with mechanical adjustment
With the B series incubator, you get a reliable and powerful unit in a solid conguration at a very attractive price.
BENEFITS
• Safe and reproducible results even under high batch throughputs in long-term operation
• Inner glass door for a stable atmosphere
Model 28 Model 28
MAIN FEATURES
• Temperature range: 30 °C to 70 °C
• Hydro-mechanical thermostat
• Inner door made of tempered safety glass
• 2 chrome-plated racks
• stackable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Standard B028-230V 9010-0002
230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz
with TB class 1 B028-230V-T 9010-000428
120 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard B028-120V 9010-0067
TECHNICAL DATA
Description B028-230V1 B028-230V-T1 B028-120V1
Article Number 9010-0002 9010-0004 9010-0067
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range (max. 24 °C unter
Umgebungstemperatur) [°C] 30…70 30…70 30…70